SEP 1 3 2010

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

KCC WICHITA

Form ACO-1 June 2009 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

OPERATOR: License # 33764	API No. 15 - 163-23874-00-00 (C) HIGINAL						
Investment Equipment I.I.C	Spot Description:20' N & 20' E of						
Name:	E/2_SW_NE_SW_Sec22_Twp10_S. R18_ East West						
	1,670 Feet from North / South Line of Section						
Address 2:	1,835 Feet from East / West Line of Section						
City: Ft. Morgan State: CO Zip: 80701 +							
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:						
Phone: (970) 867-9007	□ NE □ NW □ SE □ SW						
CONTRACTOR: License #	County: Rooks Lease Name: Eilers Well #: 7						
Name: Maverick Drilling LLC							
Wellsite Geologist: Mark Downing	Field Name: Eilers						
Purchaser: Plains Marketing	Producing Formation: Arbuckle						
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2,075' Kelly Bushing: 2,084'						
✓ New Well	Total Depth: 3,721 Plug Back Total Depth: 3,679'						
✓ Oil WSW SWD SIOW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 263 Feet						
☐ Gas ☐ D&A ☐ ENHR ☐ SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes ☐ No						
OG GSW Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: 1,400' Feet						
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:						
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.						
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:							
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan						
Well Name:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)						
Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls						
☐ Deepening ☐ Re-perf. ☐ Conv. to ENHR ☐ Conv. to SWD ☐ Conv. to GSW	Dewatering method used:						
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:						
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name:						
Dual Completion Permit #:	Lease Name: License #:						
SWD Permit #:	QuarterSecTwpS. R East West						
ENHR Permit #:							
GSW Permit #:	County: Permit #:						
6-28-10 7-9-10 7-23-10 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or							
Spud Date or Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Completion Date or Recompletion Date							
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed wit Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if re	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information equested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidenvell report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST form with all temporarily abandoned wells.						
AFFIDAVIT	KCC Office Use ONLY						
I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complicated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complicated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complicated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complicated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complicated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complicated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complicated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complicated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complicated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complicated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complicated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complicated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complicated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complicated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complicated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complicated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complicated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complicated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complicated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complicated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complicated the regulated							
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowle	dge. Date:						
(1) -// 7/1/	Confidential Release Date:						
Signature: Saved 1 My	Geologist Report Received						

UIC Distribution

ALT I I III Approved by:

Operator Name: Inve	estment Equipme	ent LLC		Lease I	Name: _	Eilers		Well #:7_		
Sec. 22 Twp. 10	s. R. <u>18</u>	☐ East			: Rook					
INSTRUCTIONS: She time tool open and clo recovery, and flow rate line Logs surveyed. A	sed, flowing and shues if gas to surface to	ıt-in pressı est, along v	ures, whether s vith final chart(hut-in press	sure rea	ched static level,	hydrostatic press	ures, bottom l	hole temp	erature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		√ Y€	es No		V L	og Formation	n (Top), Depth and	d Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Geol		√ Y€	es 🗆 No		Name Anhydrite			Top Datum 1,437 +647		
Cores Taken		☐ Y€			'			3,052		70
Electric Log Run					Topek	KE	ンロハロ	3,268		,186
Electric Log Submitted			es 📝 No		Heebr		4 4 2010	3,285		,204
(If no, Submit Copy)				Toron	io JEI		3,203 3,311		,229
List All E. Logs Run:					LKC	KCC	WICHITA!	3 553		,470
Induction, mici	rolog, density	neutro	n, CBL					3,650		,566
			AND		Arbuc				- 1	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
		Penc		RECORD	urface inte	ew Used ermediate, producti	on, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Siz	te Casing t (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs.	ght	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent additives
Surface	12-1/4	8-5/8"		20#		263	Common - Class A	s A 150 3% CC		2% gel
Long	7-7/8"	5-1/2"		17#		3,720	Standard	175	CFR-1, Flo	ocele, Salt, Calseal
Port	Collar						Standard	150	Gel	
			ADDITIONAL	L CEMENTII	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD				
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	# Sacks	# Sacks Used Type a				3	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone										
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Per				cture, Shot, Cement mount and Kind of Ma	ement Squeeze Record d of Material Used) Depth		
4	3,650' - 3,652'					200 gallons				
					,					
TUBING RECORD:	Size: 2-7/8"	Set At: 3,600'		Packer A	\t:	Liner Run:	Yes ✓ No			
Date of First, Resumed 7/23/2010	Production, SWD or El	NHR.	Producing Met	thod: Pumpir	ng [Gas Lift 🔲 🤇	Other (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 40	Bbls.	Gas 0	Mcf	Wa	ter B 100	bls. (Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
DISPOSITI	ON OF GAS:			METHOD OF	F COMPL	ETION:		PRODUCT	ION INTER	RVAL:
Vented Solo				Perf.						
	bmit ACO-18.)	Other (Specify) _		(Submit	ACO-5) (Sub	mit ACO-4)				

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE - 9-10 PAGE NO

JOBEC			•					1 /- 1-10 1
CUSTOMER Znevest	went Eg	eres).	WELL NO.	#7	LEASE	t Ei	Ver Comput P.C	TICKET NO. 17692
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS T C	PRESSURI TUBING	E (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AN	D MATERIALS
	0745				27/8	51/2	ON location with P.C	. 768/
	0825						Ris start they tool in	hole
	0915						Locate P. (@ 1406'	Set up Trk
					1000	1000	7st P.C Closed	
	0925		ڪ		<u></u>	100	Open P.C. Twinste	HAUR Blow.
							Hook to the	#/ *
		_3			100	C	Start SMD cut @ 1	1.2 7gel
		3	65		100		@120 sks Mixed H	ave cut cir
		3			50		Mix 30 5KS 5MD @	
		3	75		1 000		Fin cut- Displ 7 /	00
		3			150	400	751 Clased -OK.	· C ·
					1000	1000	Rig run 6 ats 169	
	100	3				150	Revisor Tog -	2 floor
	1015		30			100	Fin Row-out	
	1030					1.00	Job Complete	
	7000						Wash up & Packup	THE
							Ris pull the &	too 1
							15 tol ant used 15	TO sks.
							Cir 35 Sts to	
			<u> </u>					
					<u> </u>		Marks Don &	
					ļ		Just Don &	Cong.
					<u> </u>	ļ	Lane Do	Bran A.
						ļ		
	-				·			
					 	ļ		
						<u> </u>		
				 			RECEI	VED
	 		-					
			-				SEP 1:	3 2010
·	 						KCC WI	CHITA



QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

740 West Wichita Ave, Russell KS 67665 Phone:785-324-1041 fax:785-483-1087 Email: cementing@ruraltel.net Pratt Location 620-388-5422 Date: 6/30/2010 Invoice # 4156

P.O.#:

Due Date: 7/30/2010
Division: Russell

Invoice

Contact:

INVESTMENT EQUIPMENT Address/Job Location: INVESTMENT EQUIPMENT 17509 COUNTY RD 14 FORT MORGAN CO. 80701

Reference: EILERS 7

Description of Work:

6g 17/16 19/10

Services / Items Included: Item	Quantity	ltem	Quantity
Surface Job	1	RECEIVED	
Pump Truck Mileage-from Job location to Nearest Camp Premium Gel (Bentonite) Common-Class A	19 3 150	SEP 1.3 2010	
Calcium Chloride lulk Truck Mileage-from Job location to Nearest Bulk Plant Bulk Truck Material-Material Service Charge	5 19 158	KCC WICHITA	

lulk Truck Mileage-from Job location to Nearest Bulk Plant Bulk Truck Material-Material Service Charge	19 158	KCC WICHITA	
Invoice Terms:		Quoted by: Dave Funk SubTotal: \$ 3,879.29	
Net 30	Discoun R	t Available <u>ONLY</u> if Invoice is Paid & \$ (581.89) eceived within listed terms of invoice:	
		Total: \$ 3,297.40	
		Tax: \$ 72.94	

Applied Payments:

Balance Due: \$ 3,370.33

3,370.33

Thank You For Your Business!

Past Due Invoices are subject to a service charge (annual rate of 24%) This does not include any applicable taxes unless it is listed. ©2008-2013 Straker Investments, LLC. All rights reserved.

QUALITY C'LWELL CEMETTING, INC. 4156 No. Home Office P.O. Box 32 Russell, KS 67665 Phone 785-483-2025 Cell 785-324-1041 Finish On Location County Range State Sec. Twp. Kooks Location Marvolle 45 to CC Well No. Contractor To Quality Oilwell Cementing, Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish Type Job cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed. T.D. Hole Size Equiptment Nuestmenth Depth Csg. Depth Tbg. Size Street Depth State City Tool The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor Shoe Joint Cement Left in Csg. Cement Amount Ordered Displace Meas Line EQUIPMENT Cementer Common Pumptrk Helper Driver No. Poz. Mix Bulktrk Driver No. Driver Gel. Bulktrk Driver **JOB SERVICES & REMARKS** Calcium: Hulls Remarks: Salt Rat Hole Flowseal Mouse Hole Kol-Seal Centralizers RECEIVED Mud CLR 48 Baskets SEP 1 3 2010 CFL-117 or CD110 CAF 38 D/V or Port Collar Sand Handling Mileage FLOAT EQUIPMENT Guide Shoe

Centralizer **Baskets** AFU Inserts Float Shoe Latch Down Pumptrk Charge Mileage Tax Discount Total Charge Ŝignature



P. O. Box 466

Ness City, KS 67560

Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
7/5/2010	18028

BILL TO

Investment Equipment, LLC 17509 County Road 14 Fort Morgan, CO 80701-8904



- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

TERMS	Well N	lo.	Lease	County	Contractor	We	II Type	We	ell Category	Job Purpose	Operator
Net 30	#7	1	Eilers B	Rooks	Maverick Drilling		Oil	De	evelopment	LongString	Dave
PRICE	REF.	+		DESCRIP	TION		QTY UM			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
PRICE REF. Mileage - Way 578D-L Pump Charge - Long String Liquid KCL (Clayfix) Mud Flush D-Air 402-5 403-5 5 1/2" Centralizer 403-5 5 1/2" Latch Down Plug & Baffle 404-5 404-5 5 1/2" Port Collar 407-5 5 1/2" Insert Float Shoe With Auto Fill 325 Standard Cement Flocele 283 Salt 284 Calseal 285 CFR-1 581D Service Charge Cement 583D Subtotal Sales Tax Rooks County							2 Gi 500 Gi 2 Gi 7 Ei 2 Ei 1 Ei 1 Ei 175 Si 44 LU 875 LU 875 LU 8 Si 8 Si 82 L		Job Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Each Each Each Each Each Sacks Lb(s) Lb(s) Sack(s) Lb(s) Sacks Ton Miles	5.00 1,400.00 25.00 1.00 35.00 55.00 200.00 225.00 1,900.00 275.00 12.00 1.50 0.15 30.00 4.00 1.50 1.00	150.00 1,400.00 50.00T 500.00T 70.00T 385.00T 400.00T 225.00T 1,900.00T 275.00T 2,100.00T 66.00T 131.25T 240.00T 328.00T 262.50 273.77
									P 1 3 2010 C WICHITA		
											·
We A	Appre	eci	ate Your	Busine	ss!				Tota	al	\$9,176.75



SERVICE LOCATIONS

1. HAYS

REFERRAL LOCATION

Service Locations 1. H445 2. NESS	ices, Inc. WELL/PROJECT N TICKET TYPE CONSERVICE	ADDRI	GE TO: Tava ESS STATE, ZIP COE LEASE LILE	DE	COUNTY/PARISH LOCAS RIG NAME/NO.	STATE JS SHIPPED VIA VIA VIA VIA VIA	DELIVERED TO	RECEIV	SEP 13 20°	DATE OZ	18 PAGE	028	OF 2	
3.	WELL TYPE		WELL CAT	EGORY	JOB PURPOSE	100 1071	WELL PERMIT N	0.		WELL	LOCATION	12		
4. REFERRAL LOCATION	O/L INVOICE INSTRUC	PIONE	DEVE	LOS	LONGSTRING		15-163-	238 1	Y	50	1,710.R.	<i>10</i>		
			OUNTING								UNIT		. AMOUNT	
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER		ACCT DF		DESCRIPTION		 	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE			
575		1		MILEAGE #/			1	m			<u> </u>			00
578		11		PLIMP SE.	luice		 	A				00	1400	<u></u>
931		/		LIQUINNE	······································			OAZ			<u> ৯১</u>			<u>රු</u>
281		1/		MUDFLUST	/			-AZ				20		ರಿಎ
290		14		DAIR			9					20		<u>ده</u>
402		14		CENTRA4	izel			EA	5/4		3-	(20 <u> </u>	325	1
423		14		CATERSIA			,	EA	5/2			22	400	
406		_//_			NPIUL OBAFE		1	EA	5/2			دن		00 00
434				Por Cou		1406 F1		EA	5/2			<u>a</u>	~ -	
407				Tosatoc.	BASHOR MANDERL		 	EA	5/2	ا سرا	275			<u>စေ</u>
-				 			-		 -	! 				Ϊ
-						SI	IRVEY	AGRI	E DECIDE	DIS- AGREE	Par	;	<u>53∌</u> S	100
	Customer hereby acknowled ditions on the reverse side he	-	- 1	REMIT PAYMENT TO: OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREA			NT PERFORMED AKDOWN?		DECIDEL	AGREE	PAGE JOT	- 1	3401	52
	d to, PAYMENT, RELEASE ANTY provisions.	, INDEMNI	TY, and	WE UNDERSTO MET YOUR NEE SWIFT SERVICES, INC. PERFORMED W						-	SUB		8736	52
MUST BE SIGNED BY CI START OF WORK OR DE	USTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT F ELIVERY OF GOODS	PRIOR TO		P.O. BOX 466 WE OPERATE! AND PERFORM CALCULATION			THE EQUIPMENT S				Registrax 6.3	,	420	23
			1	NECC	CITY VC 67560	SATISFACTOR	ILY?				1000	/-		1

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUS START OF WORK OR DEL X.
DATE SIGNED A.M. P.M. TIME SIGNED 07-05-10 1230

NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

	1					
SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGEJOTAL	<i>53</i> ₹5	∞
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PL 2	3401	52
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?				sub	5	
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				TOAR	8736	52
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				Reolis TAX 10.3%	420	2.
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR S		NO		TOTAL	9176	 7
CUSTOMER DID NOT	WISH TO F	101/12	19114			

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

DAVERSH

APPROVAL !

Thank You!



TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 18028

PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300 PAGE

Service	Ness	City	ox 466 , KS 67560 5-798-2300))	CUSTOMER EDLIPMENT	WELL 7, EN	ELS		DATE - 07-05-10	PAGE 2 OF 2
PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/	.A	CCOUNTING ACCT 1	THE	DESCRIPTION	QTY. Un	i, στν. Ι	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ઝેડ		2			STO EAZ	175 54			12 00	2/00 00
276		a			FLOCELE	44 4	3		/50	
28.3	:	a			SALT	875 4	3		ند	1
284		2			CASEBL	8 5			300	
285		2			CFR-1	8214	3 i		8 29 10 P	328 120
581		a			SEANICE CUC CONT	175 54	.	0	8 7 SC	262 50
<i>581</i> <i>58</i> 3		2			Dealace	273,77 7	m	KED	o ya	273 77
						ii_		E	- 3	
						1		R	SE SE	
										
								<u></u> _	 	
						1		 		
								<u> </u>		
							_	<u> </u>	 	-
		L.						<u> </u>	 	+
								<u> </u>	1	
_								<u> </u>		
								 	-	
								<u> </u>		+
								 	 	-
								<u>i </u>	ļ <u>ļ</u>	
, ,								<u> </u>	 	
								 	 	4
						LOUDIO STEET		1	 	
					SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET TON MILES			 -	
••					MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES CHARGE	TOW MILES		V 1	7 (A1844 * 147 *) 144 * 15 * 12 * 12 * 12 * 12 * 12 * 12 * 12	648
								CONTI	NUATIONTOTAL	3401.52

JOR FC	G .					SWIFT	Servi	ices, Inc. Date 07-05-10 PA
STOMER LUKS7	MENTEQ	uipney	WELL NO.			LEASE EILE L	es .	JOB TYPE TICKET NO. /BOJB
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	YOLUME (BBJ) (GAC)	PUMPS	S C	PRESSURE TUBING	(PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
NO.	0030	(DFM)	DOU) (UNL)		•	100,110	- CALGINIO	DNOCATION
	0000							CM7! IXSSIE STOEA-2
								Pro3720, Scrfpce3715 SJ2322 Tuxer3692
								51/2 15 S uses PORY COLLER ON TOP \$5 , 1406 FT
								CENT/3,5.7.9.11, SY BISHESSYSS
	<u> </u>							MB9 15, 15,00 , Spy COLAR & CHOWD LEVEL
								no, and a sure of course o
	0230							START OS LEFT DATERY
	0440							Magrey- Despare
	0445							BREAVEIRE
	03.25		7.0					PLUG RH 30,
	Q\$30	5,5	12.0		/		200	MWSFUSH SOURMS
	0.350		20,0		~			KCL FULLY
			355		/			EA-2 CM7
								DAOPLO PILL, WASHOUTPL
	0545	60	0		e/	-	<i>વે</i> ટ્ય)	START DESP
			53.0		r		300	CMTONBATTEM
			75.0		v		150	
			6.08		~		doo	
)	850		L		700	
	000	4.5	88,0		V		1500	LAND PLYG
· · ·						1		PCLEASE DRY
							ļ	RECEIVED
		<u> </u>		-			-	SEP 1 3 2010
	DUS							TOB COMPLETE KCC WICHITA
	2645							JOB COMPLETE KUL WICHITA
							 	THAMYOU!
								DANG JONING ROSELL
		1	1	1				
								JOINS OUT A-2, 60, 91,92
	 			1				
				†		1	 	



P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE #
7/9/2010	17692

BILL TO

Investment Equipment, LLC 17509 County Road 14 Fort Morgan, CO 80701-8904 Pol Tous!

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

TERMS	Well No	No. Lease Count		Contractor		Well Type We		ell Category	Job Purpose	Operator	
Net 30/	#7	Eiler	r Rooks			Oil 1		evelopment	Cement Port Colla	Don	
PRICE	REF.		<u></u>	QTY		UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT			
575D 576D-D 290 104 330 581D 583D	F I I	Mileage - 1 Way Pump Charge - Port D-Air Port Collar Tool Re Swift Multi-Density Service Charge Cen Drayage Subtotal Sales Tax Rooks Co	ntal Standard (MII nent				30 1 2 1 150 200	i .	5.00 1,100.00 35.00 200.00 15.00 1.50 1.00 6.30%	150.00 1,100.00 70.007 200.007 2,250.007 300.00 298.53 4,368.53 158.76	
								KC			
Than	k You	For Your	Busines			Tota	<u> </u>	\$4,527.29			

Services, Inc.				PCODE					RECEIVED	13 2010	WICHITA	TICKET 17692 PAGE OF			
SERVICE LOCATIONS WELL/PROJECT NO. LEASE 1. Have Ke			000.11.7.11.0.11				CITY	Q.	SEP	Can	ATE	OWNE	R		
2 Africa Park 14 TICKET TYPE CONTRACT		ONTRACTOR	ctor Eiler			RIG NAME/NO. SHIPPED		DELIVERED TO			OF	7- <i>7-10</i> RDER NO.			
3.	SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE		WELL C	ATEGORY	JOB PUR	POSE	VIA	S/F/A	invel	4, Ks	10/0	ELL LOCATION			
4.	011			ield		neut P.C.		WELL PERMI	INU.			ELL LOCATION			
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUC	TIONS				,									
PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ TERENCE PART NUMBER LOC ACCT				DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		
575				MILEAGE #	113			31	Mī			S.	àd)	150	00
576 D				Pumpe	<u>'harge</u>	- CMT Bod	Callar	1	ra		A.	11000	0	1100	00
290		11		D- AiR				2	90		<u>i </u>	35	20	70	20
104		1		Port Co.	ller Te	Tol Rental			ea			200	101	200	60
3.30		2		SMD	Com	eut		150	SKs			is	20	2250	100
5		2				go - Coment		1	' 1	19902	165	/ 5	50	300	1
583		2		Drayag	<u>> e</u>			29853		I UN-	I DIS	- //	20	298	53
the terms and conditions of	include,	REMI	T PAY	MENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMEN WITHOUT BREAK	(DOWN?	AGR	DECIDE	DIS- D AGREE	PAGE TOTAL	L	7368	। 53		
but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.				SWIFT	SFR\	/ICES, INC.	WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICE W	AS			-	-		,	
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS				Ρ.	.O. BC	X 466	PERFORMED WI WE OPERATED T AND PERFORME CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORIL	HE EQUIPMEN D JOB	T			Rooks TAX O	7 0	158	76

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket SWIFT OPERATOR APPROVAL

☐ A.M. ☐ P.M.

TIME SIGNED

NESS CITY, KS 67560

785-798-2300

ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?

☐ YES

CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

□ NO

Thank You!

TOTAL